
Day 1 – AGENDA
Activity Speakertime

Malignant Pancreatic diseases                                Dr. Muhammad Zaman, Dr. Walid Faraj ,Dr. Hanan Alghamdi

Key note Speaker ,                                                      Prof. Mahmoud EL Meteini, Dr. Hamad Al Bahili

8:45

9:00

Where do we draw the line on borderline PDAC

Cystic lesions of the pancreas, what is the verdict? 9:15

9:25 Discussion

Management of Acute and Long-term Complications Post Pancreatic Surgery 

Dr. Vikas Gupta

Dr. Ayman Al Harakeh

Prof. Hamad Al Qahtani 

9:35

10:05

Role of robotic surgery in Liver transplant surgery 

Discussion

Prof. Mohammed Rela

Transplant Surgery                                                   Prof. Mahmoud EL Meteini , Dr. Saeed Almarzooqi, Dr. Kaiser Raja

Free Paper Session 1:                                                  Dr. Hani Al Saati, Dr. Yalda Ziaei , Dr. Ahmed Elaffandi

Milan and Beyond, Who should we transplant?

Management of biliary complications post liver transplant 

Discussion

The Domino effect! Is it still a reality?

Dr. Shiva Kumar

Pr. Mohammed Al Qahtani

Dr. Faisal Aba Al Khail

Coffee Break10:30

Lunch & Prayer12:05

8:30 Introduction & Welcome

11:10

11:25

11:40

11:55

Comparison between modified Blumgart and conventional double layer
duct-to-mucosa anastomosis for pancreaticojejunostomy after Whipple’s procedure

Management outcomes of 202 Pancreaticoduodenectomy (Whipple procedure): 
A Single Surgeon experience.

Is portal vein resection associated with poorer outcomes in patients with resectable 
pancreatic head ductal adenocarcinoma?

Dr.  Irfan Ahmad

Dr. Mohammed AlQahtani

Dr. Hassan El Berm

Dr. Abdulrahman Al Tamimi

13:45

13:55

14:05

14:15

14:25

10:15 Opening Ceremony & Exibition Opening

Ectopic ampulla of vater in D4 with adenosquamous carcinoma 

Discussion
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Activity Speakertime

Colorectal Liver Metastasis                                     Dr. Omar Bekdache, Dr. Rehan Saif ,Dr. Muhammad Zaman

MIS & Robotic HPB Surgery.                                       Dr. Abdallah Al Farai, Dr. Ghader Jamjom, Dr. Åsmund  Fretland

Free Video Session                                                      Prof. Mohammad Abu Hilal, Dr. Essa Al Essa, Dr. Salem Al Harthi

Role of RF/MWV ablation in CRLM

R2 surgery in CRLM, Is it acceptable? 

Discussion

Isn't it wonderful when it's Green? The Use of ICG in liver Surgery

Dr. Shabaz Patil

Dr. Asmud Fretland

Pr.John Primrose

Total Laparoscopic Delayed Repair of Bile Duct Injury

Laparoscopic Deroofing of a Complex Hydatid Cyst In The Dome Of The Liver.

Laparoscopic left hepatectomy

Single working port Video-Assisted Retroperitoneal Debridement (VARD) of Infected
Necrotising Pancreatitis: A Step-up approach

Total Laparoscopic Pancreaticoduodenectomy

Robotic Subtotal Pancreatectomy

Discussion

17:55 Closing remarks

Coffee Break15:30

14:35

14:50

15:05

15:20

MIS HPB Surgery, The State-Of-The-Art  

Laparoscopic approach to resection of pancreatic tumors: techniques and outcomes

Discussion

Who should be offered MIS pancreatic surgery?  

Pr. Mohammed Abu Hilal

Dr. Yasir Akmal

Dr. Basil Ammouri

15:50

16:05

16:20

16:35

16:45

16:55

17:05

17:15

17:25

17:35

17:45

Dr.Marwan Bucheeri

Dr. Gursagar Singh Sahota

Dr. Tabarek AlSaadi

Dr. Abdulla Al Farai

Dr.Marwan Bucheeri

Dr. Dhya Al-Leswas
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Day 2 – AGENDA
Activity Speakertime

Benign HPB diseases                                                    Dr. Ritu Khare , Dr. Manish Madnani, Dr. Omar Bekdache

Malignant liver lesions                                            Dr. Åsmund Fretland , Dr. Almurtadha Mula kh ,Dr. Hanan Alghamdi

Management of choledochat cyst, Who should we resect?  

Radiology for Surgeons! A differntial diagnosis of liver lesions 

Discussion

Management of hepatopancreaticobiliary trauma

Pr. Mohammed Al Sebayel

Prof. Marcelo Ribeiro

Dr. Balamurugan Rathinavelu

8:55

9:10

Cholangiocarcinoma Digested 

Management and diagnosis of premalignant conditions of the gallbladder9:25

9:40 Discussion

Multidisciplinary management of biliary cancer?

Dr. Sulaiman Al Mamari 

Pr.John Primrose

Pr. Mohammed Al Sebayel

Surgical Debate.                      Dr. Hamad Al Bahili,  Prof. Mahmoud EL Meteini,Dr. Kaiser Raja,  Dr.Almurtadha Mula kh

Surgical Debate                      Dr. Faisal AbaAlkhail , Prof. John Primrose , Dr. Salem Al Harthi, Dr. Balamurugan Rathinavelu

Liver Transplantation for Metastatic Colorectal Cancer  

No

Discussion

Yes Dr. Essa Al Essa

Pr. John Primrose

Coffee Break9:50

10:20

10:30

10:40

Hilar cholangiocarcinoma , modality of drainage ? 

Radiology

Discussion

Endoscopy Dr. Khalid Al Nuaimi

Dr. Jamal Kotesh

11:00

11:10

11:20

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

Free Paper Session 2:                                                  Dr. Bilal O Al-Jiffry, Dr. Rehan Saif,  Dr. Manish Madnani

Intraoperative flowmetry in diagnosis of splenic artery steal syndrome in liver 
transplantation

Surgical management of Gallbladder cancer , our experience at Shaikh Zayed 
Hospital ,Lahore in 2023

Outcomes and prognosis of colorectal liver metastasis resection margin on overall 
and recurrence free survival in Omani population

Dr. Dmitrii Tsoi

Dr. Ayzed Muhammad

Dr. Rana Al Maqbali

11:40

11:50

12:00
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Activity Speakertime

Free Paper Session 4:                                  Dr. Ahmed Elaffandi, Dr. Hamad Al Bahili, Prof. Mahmoud EL Meteini

Surgical Tips & Tricks                                 Dr. Mahmoud Tabbal,Dr. Suleiman Al Maamari, Dr. Ghader Jamjom

Research & AI,                                              Dr. Shahin Mohseni, Dr. Abdallah Al Farai, Dr. Kaiser Raja

A new difficulty scoring system for laparoscopic hepatectomy in children

Don't panic, it is just blood! How to manage bleeding during MIS Surgery. 

Advanced Laparoscopic Liver Resections - My Tips and Tricks   

Bile duct injury, back to the basics 

Discussion

Discussion

Augmented Reality in Surgery

Is Artificial Intelligence the future of HPB? 

The Role of Liver Registries in bridging the gap

Discussion

Closing ceremony

Outcome of pancreatoduodenectomy with venous resection and reconstruction 
in locally advanced pancreatic head cancer

Experience and Outcomes of Robotic Hepato-pancreatic-biliary (HPB) Surgery 
at Cleveland Clinic Abu Dhabi

Technique of “Rescue reconstruction” in hepatic venous outflow obstruction after 
Living donor liver transplantation

Laparoscopic liver resection involving segment 7: 10-year single centre experience 
with and without Glissonean approach

Discussion

Dr Sherif Elgarf

Dr Asma Al Shamsi

Dr. Gursagar Singh Sahota

Dr Mohammed Ghallab

Pr. Mohammed Abu Hilal

Dr. Hani Al Saati

Dr. Salem Al Harthi

14:25

14:35

14:45

15:55

15:05

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:25

Dr. Asmud Fretland

Dr. Lina AlFantoukh

Dr. Maha Aleid

Dr. Dmitry Akhaladze

Lunch Break12:30

Coffee Break15:15

12:10

12:20

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15
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