



DAY 1 – AGENDA

L	JAY I - AGENDA				
TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER			
8:30	Introduction & Welcome				
MALIGN	MALIGNANT PANCREATIC DISEASES DR. MUHAMMAD ZAMAN, DR. WALID FARAJ ,DR. HANAN ALGHAMDI				
8:45	Where do we draw the line on borderline PDAC	Dr. Vikas Gupta			
9:00	Management of Acute and Long-term Complications Post Pancreatic Surgery	Dr. Ayman Al Harakeh			
9:15	Cystic lesions of the pancreas, what is the verdict?	Prof. Hamad Al Qahtani			
9:25	Discussion				
KEY NOTE SPEAKER , PROF. MAHMOUD EL METEINI, DR. HAMAD AL BAHILI					
9:35	Role of robotic surgery in Liver transplant surgery	Prof. Mohammed Rela			
10:05	Discussion				
10:15	Opening Ceremony & Exibition Opening				
10:30	COFFEE BREAK				
TRANSP	LANT SURGERY PROF. MAHMOUD EL METEINI , DR. SAEED ALMARZO	IOQI, DR. KAISER RAJA			
11:10	Milan and Beyond, Who should we transplant?	Dr. Shiva Kumar			
11:25	The Domino effect! Is it still a reality?	Pr. Mohammed Al Qahtani			
11:40	Management of biliary complications post liver transplant	Dr. Faisal Aba Al Khail			
11:55	Discussion				
12:05	LUNCH & PRAYER				
FREE PA	PER SESSION 1: DR. HANI AL SAATI, DR. YALDA ZIAEI , DR. AHMED E	LAFFANDI			
13:45	 Comparison between modified Blumgart and conventional double layer duct-to-mucosa anastomosis for pancreaticojejunostomy after Whipple's procedure 	Dr. Irfan Ahmad			
13:55	 Management outcomes of 202 Pancreaticoduodenectomy (Whipple procedure): A Single Surgeon experience. 	Dr. Mohammed AlQahtani			
14:05	Is portal vein resection associated with poorer outcomes in patients with resectable pancreatic head ductal adenocarcinoma?	Dr. Hassan El Berm			
14:15	Ectopic ampulla of vater in D4 with adenosquamous carcinoma	Dr. Abdulrahman Al Tamimi			
14:25	Discussion				





TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER			
COLORE	COLORECTAL LIVER METASTASIS DR. OMAR BEKDACHE, DR. REHAN SAIF ,DR. MUHAMMAD ZAMAN				
14:35	Role of RF/MWV ablation in CRLM	Dr. Shabaz Patil			
14:50	Isn't it wonderful when it's Green? The Use of ICG in liver Surgery	Dr. Asmud Fretland			
15:05	R2 surgery in CRLM, Is it acceptable?	Pr.John Primrose			
15:20	Discussion				
15:30	COFFEE BREAK				
MIS & ROBOTIC HPB SURGERY. DR. ABDALLAH AL FARAI, DR. GHADER JAMJOM, DR. ÅSMUND FRETLAND					
15:50	MIS HPB Surgery, The State-Of-The-Art	Pr. Mohammed Abu Hilal			
16:05	Who should be offered MIS pancreatic surgery?	Dr. Yasir Akmal			
16:20	Laparoscopic approach to resection of pancreatic tumors: techniques and outcomes	Dr. Basil Ammouri			
16:35	Discussion				
FREE VIDEO SESSION PROF. MOHAMMAD ABU HILAL, DR. ESSA AL ESSA, DR. SALEM AL HARTHI					
16:45	Total Laparoscopic Delayed Repair of Bile Duct Injury	Dr.Marwan Bucheeri			
16:55	 Single working port Video-Assisted Retroperitoneal Debridement (VARD) of Infected Necrotising Pancreatitis: A Step-up approach 	Dr. Gursagar Singh Sahota			
17:05	 Laparoscopic Deroofing of a Complex Hydatid Cyst In The Dome Of The Liver. 	Dr. Tabarek AlSaadi			
17:15	Laparoscopic left hepatectomy	Dr. Abdulla Al Farai			
17:25	Total Laparoscopic Pancreaticoduodenectomy	Dr.Marwan Bucheeri			
17:35	Robotic Subtotal Pancreatectomy	Dr. Dhya Al-Leswas			
17:45	Discussion				
17:55	Closing remarks				









DAY 2 – AGENDA

DITTE MOENDA				
TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER		
BENIGN HPB DISEASES DR. RITU KHARE , DR. MANISH MADNANI, DR. OMAR BEKDACHE				
8:00	Management of choledochat cyst, Who should we resect?	Pr. Mohammed Al Sebayel		
8:15	Management of hepatopancreaticobiliary trauma	Prof. Marcelo Ribeiro		
8:30	Radiology for Surgeons! A differntial diagnosis of liver lesions	Dr. Balamurugan Rathinavelu		
8:45	Discussion			
MALIGN	ANT LIVER LESIONS DR. ÅSMUND FRETLAND , DR. ALMURTADHA MULA F	(H ,DR. HANAN ALGHAMDI		
8:55	Cholangiocarcinoma Digested	Dr. Sulaiman Al Mamari		
9:10	Multidisciplinary management of biliary cancer?	Pr.John Primrose		
9:25	Management and diagnosis of premalignant conditions of the gallbladder	Pr. Mohammed Al Sebayel		
9:40	Discussion			
9:50	COFFEE BREAK			
SURGICA	L DEBATE. DR. HAMAD AL BAHILI, PROF. MAHMOUD EL METEINI,DR. KAISER RAJA,	DR.ALMURTADHA MULA KH		
	Liver Transplantation for Metastatic Colorectal Cancer			
10:20	• Yes	Dr. Essa Al Essa		
10:30	• No	Pr. John Primrose		
10:40	Discussion			
SURGICA	IL DEBATE DR. FAISAL ABAALKHAIL , PROF. JOHN PRIMROSE , DR. SALEM AL HARTHI,	DR. BALAMURUGAN RATHINAVELU		
	Hilar cholangiocarcinoma , modality of drainage ?			
11:00	Endoscopy	Dr. Khalid Al Nuaimi		
11:10	Radiology	Dr. Jamal Kotesh		
11:20	Discussion			
FREE PA	PER SESSION 2: DR. BILAL O AL-JIFFRY, DR. REHAN SAIF, DR. MANI	SH MADNANI		
11:40	 Intraoperative flowmetry in diagnosis of splenic artery steal syndrome in liver transplantation 	Dr. Dmitrii Tsoi		
11:50	 Surgical management of Gallbladder cancer, our experience at Shaikh Zayed Hospital, Lahore in 2023 	Dr. Ayzed Muhammad		
12:00	Outcomes and prognosis of colorectal liver metastasis resection margin on overall and recurrence free survival in Omani population	Dr. Rana Al Maqbali		





TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER		
12:10	A new difficulty scoring system for laparoscopic hepatectomy in children	Dr. Dmitry Akhaladze		
12:20	Discussion			
12:30	LUNCH BREAK			
SURGICAL TIPS & TRICKS DR. MAHMOUD TABBAL,DR. SULEIMAN AL MAAMARI, DR. GHADER JAMJOM				
13:30	Don't panic, it is just blood! How to manage bleeding during MIS Surgery.	Pr. Mohammed Abu Hilal		
13:45	Advanced Laparoscopic Liver Resections - My Tips and Tricks	Dr. Hani Al Saati		
14:00	Bile duct injury, back to the basics	Dr. Salem Al Harthi		
14:15	Discussion			
FREE PAPER SESSION 4: DR. AHMED ELAFFANDI, DR. HAMAD AL BAHILI, PROF. MAHMOUD EL METEINI				
14:25	 Outcome of pancreatoduodenectomy with venous resection and reconstruction in locally advanced pancreatic head cancer 	Dr Sherif Elgarf		
14:35	 Experience and Outcomes of Robotic Hepato-pancreatic-biliary (HPB) Surgery at Cleveland Clinic Abu Dhabi 	Dr Asma Al Shamsi		
14:45	 Technique of "Rescue reconstruction" in hepatic venous outflow obstruction after Living donor liver transplantation 	Dr. Gursagar Singh Sahota		
15:55	 Laparoscopic liver resection involving segment 7: 10-year single centre experience with and without Glissonean approach 	Dr Mohammed Ghallab		
15:05	Discussion			
15:15	COFFEE BREAK			
RESEAR	CH & AI, DR. SHAHIN MOHSENI, DR. ABDALLAH AL FARAI, DR. KAISER	RAJA		
15:30	Augmented Reality in Surgery	Dr. Asmud Fretland		
15:45	Is Artificial Intelligence the future of HPB?	Dr. Lina AlFantoukh		
16:00	The Role of Liver Registries in bridging the gap	Dr. Maha Aleid		
16:15	Discussion			
16:25	Closing ceremony			